Trofeo $
Princesa de Asturias

Way of Life!
SUZUKI

Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 08:54

Infantiles - 1,20

Ordenes de Salida

28 de Octubre de 2017

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
SKALEIDA (67) TAMARIT SANCHEZ,
1 FARMER/KALE!DA/ 40009 Helena ) 147717 ES
1999 / CASTANA / MARIANO MARTINEZ
HANN BASTIDA / NONE
ROS?GIZ)AUGE SENRA FERNANDEZ,
2 HELLO PIERVILLE / 80744 Elena . 88493 ES
PAULA AZOFRA GARCIA
MELIBEA D'AUGE /
/ NONE
2005 / ALAZANA / SF
PUERTAS PALOMO,
PEQUERO (56) Candela
3 NONE / NONE / 2000 26873 260537 ES
GOMEZ NAVARRO,
/ ALAZANA / BELGA
MARINA / NONE
CARRERO (50) JAUME BIARNES, Luis
4 CIPRIANO / WYNALDA 118611 335379 ES
/2011 / CASTANA / AGUSTIN SASTRE
NONE CABALLERO / NONE
ALL SET DE VALD FERNANDEZ LOPEZ,
(40) Maria
5 ALASKAM / SUNSET 87467 PATRICIA DE LA MALLA 125064 ES
GIRL /2006 / DE ZARANDIETA /
ALAZANA / CDE PATRICIA DE LA MALLA
KAIROS DE
CROCHET (70) VILLA GALVEZ,
6 CLYDE DE LA COMBE 120411 Ainhoa 135511 ES
/ UIFINE / 1998 / GARCIA MEDINA, DIEGO
ALAZANA / SAN / NONE
FRATELANO
GUTIERREZ
BBE';\{'S:\IE;AV;?Z;/ RODRIGUEZ, Ramén
. 120488 MARIA DEL MAR 220772 ES
2006 / CASTANA /
GONZALEZ HERNANDO
KWPN
/ NONE
ESTAMBUL (57) RAMOS OUTEIRINO,
8 JUPITER/YOL~A/ 109389 Laura Elena 119768 ES
2007 / CASTANA / FELIPE JOSE RAMOS
CDE LAFONT / NONE
CARAMEL DU GALAN DE
MESNIL Z (41) MORALES, Roberto
CONSULDLVIE Z/ 124535 ISABEL MARIANA DE 123935 ES

MINNIE X CHENU DU
PLESSIS / 2009 /
CASTANA / ZANG

MORALES Y DE
BORBON-DOS SICILIAS /
M. DOMINIQUE TRAVERT
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

TIO PEIO (65)
PAR IXE / FLEUR DE
BELLEVUE / 2007 /

CASTANA / SF

FOMENTO DE
BUZALEN (33)
LORD SACRAMENTO
/ MELICA / 2001 /
CASTANA / CDE

COLONEL SEPPE Z
(71)

CONAN Z / ROMINA /

2006 / BAYO / ZANG

VILLENUEVE MR
(54)
LOCATO /
MARISMENA X POUR
LE MERITE / 2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

DULANA Z (69)

DUTCH CAPITOL /

CULANO Z /2005 /
TORDA / ZANG

UNITEE DE BEARN
(52)

FOR PLEASURE /
FURIOSA DU BEARN
X GAVERDI / 2008 /

CASTANA / SF

NEGON CC (30)
COLLAND / ABUVILLA
X GUILE ROCK / 2009

/ TORDA / CDE

FROUFROU DE LA
QUAIRELLE (51)
FERVILLE / NOU-
NOUCHE D/L
QUAIRELLE / 2005 /
CASTANA / BWP

QUELEBELLE DU
GERY (39)
PAMPHILE / INDIANA
DU GERY / 2004 /
ALAZANA / SF

RED LADY DU
COTY (53)
FANDZI DE ST PAUL /
NUTMEG DU COTY /
2005 / CASTANA / SF

SYRACUSE DU
FRAIGNEAU (34)
KIWI DU FRAIGNEAU
/ IRIS DU FRAIGNEAIU
/2006 / ALAZANA /

SF

L.A.C.

122600

21712

124051

150285

84749

125326

107539

126753

128237

88119

116613

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SERRANO USON,
Sara
PATRICIA USON JAEGER
/ NONE

ARIZA CARO, Alicia
ARIZA CARO, DAVID /
Y.BUZALEN

ZIANI SAN MIGUEL,
Miryam

YOLANDA SAN MIGUEL /

NONE

MONTESA DOMENE,
Irene
PATRICIA MARTINEZ /
Y.LA ABUBULLA

VALLE BOIX, Delia
GEMA BLASCO
MARTINEZ / NONE

MARTINEZ
ANGOITIA, Alba
ALBA MARTINEZ
ANGOITIA / DANIEL
TESCARI

ALONSO DUBOST,
Alice
ANNE DUBOST /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

MARTIN BRIONES,
Agueda Isabel
MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN
PASCUAL / NONE

FERNANDEZ DE
VELASCO ARROYO,
Ana
REGINA ARROYO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

MARTINEZ
MONFORT, Rocio

VERONICA ISABEL URIBE

MOLLA / NONE

BALENCIAGA
BELLIDO, June

AMPARO BELLIDO ASPAS

/ JUMENTERIE DU
FRAIGNEAU

L.D.N.

209540

142420

186122

247135

189867

58415

193179

205609

148259

129334

207782
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

VHAHINE DE
BREMOY (61)
CONTENDRO / RUBIE
DE BREMOY /2009 /
NEGRA / SF

ICANTHE (58)
EMERALD VAN T
RUYTERSHOF /
DEMONA / 2008 /
CASTANA / BWP

CHIRAC (36)
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ CASTANA / KWPN

JARABA YAR (45)
AZAROSA Z /
FESTINA YAR X ELVIS
AMOR /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

HURICANE DU
SUD (29)
CARMENAR DE MUZE
/ RACHEL / 2007 /
ALAZANA / BWP

AIXA DEL MASET
(46)
INDRET DEL MASET /
CHANEL 168 / 2004 /
TORDA / CDE

QUINDIRA Z (35)
QUINTESSENCE Z /

GWENDIRA /2006 /
CASTANA / ZANG

IKIBANA (63)
ZIEGENAU / PICARDE
/2009 / CASTANA /
CDE

ELINCK (55)
ORLANDO / WOTANIA
/2004 / CASTANA /
BWP

DESIRE VH
RUYTERSHOF (31)

QUIDAM DE REVEL /
OBSESSION VAN T
RUYTERSHOF /2003
/ TORDA / BELGA

MAMBO ROCK
(44)
APACHE D"ADRIERS
/ TOPLESS DU COTIL
/2000 / ALAZANA /
SF

L.A.C.

139880

106512

121752

147013

124687

52430

118028

114250

87188

127137

23039

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ROMAN
CANTILLANA,
Francisco
NATALIA OLASO
MANZANARO / HUBERT
JEHANNE

RAVELO GARCIA,
Candela
ETIENNE ALBERDIENST
/ ETIENNE ALBERDIENST

CLAIR, Colombe
CLAIR COLOMBE / NONE

GOMEZ ROMAN, Ana

HIPICA TOVARICH S.L. /
Y.ARAGON

AIZPURU RUILOBA,
Ane
ANE AIZPURU RUILOBA
/ BEYERS GUY-
CASSIMON NATHALIE

GONZALEZ DOLZ,
Diego
DIONISIO GONZALEZ /
Y.DEL MASET

BOTIN LEHM,
Alejandra [Pontificia
Comillas]
SANDRINE NATHALIE
LEHM VIDAL /
SCHOCKEMOHELE PAUL

SCHAUB SACOTO,
Sophia
ANDREA SOLA GARCIA /
BRUNO LOPEZ TERRATS

PONS MERCADE,
Violeta [Ramon Llull]

PONS SOLE, ROBERT /
NONE

ALONSO VAZQUEZ,
Irene
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Emilio
EMILIO GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON / NONE

L.D.N.

196126

151619

184486

161785

158218

141570

156768

155549

155966

88153

147211
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

PIOLIN JGF (59)
WITELLUS / GEMEIZA
STAR /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

SPECIAL GRAAF
(66)
BURGGRAAF / NYNA
W /1999 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

REAL D'HELBY
(42)
DOLLAR DELA
PIERRE /
KANDIAVOLA / 2005
/ TORDA / SF

URAN VAN
GENERHESE (37)
MOUJIK DE SOHAN /

QUARTZ VAN
GENERHESE / 2004 /

CASTANA / BELGA

COBRA VAN HET
BRUEGEL HOF
(43)

NONE / NONE / 2002
/ TORDA / HOLST

LASENORITA DE
BUZALEN (48)
CORONADO / BORLA
X INDOCTRO / 2007 /
ALAZANA / CDE

BALTIMORE (38)
SUSPIRO / AFRIKA /
2003 / CASTANA /
CDE

VOQUE (49)
HEARTBREAKER /
LITTLE GIRL /2002 /
CASTANA / KWPN

FLYER YAR (68)
NOLETTO DU
REVERDY / TIVOLI X
LATRO / 2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

CLEOPATRA VAN
DE ROSTAL (60)
NAGANO / VUMATRA
VAN DE ROSTAL /
2002 / CASTANA /
BWP

)

()
\\:\;/

PERODRI

JOYEROS

L.A.C.
121577

86739

128040

91870

50124

109825

50516
40394

85840

23950

N

-\, =
=
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RICO DE SANTIAGO,

Ignacio

IGNACIO RICO GARCIA-

INES / JGF

TAMARIT SANCHEZ,

Beatriz
MARIANO MARTINEZ

BASTIDA / C.MCCARTHY

GARCIA HERRAINZ,
Pablo
GARCIA LOPEZ,
ANTONIO / TRIHAN
LAMOTTE

DIEGO PARDO, Silvia

ROXANA MARTINEZ /
NONE

GARCIA-
SANFRECHOSO,
Covadonga
ALBERTO GALVEZ
PERALTA / NONE

HAAS PRO, Marcos

Y.BUZALEN / Y.BUZALEN

ESTEBAN
GRAMMONT, Inés
ESTEBAN GRAMMONT,

INES / ALBERTO
ENRIQUEZ PENABA

IBANEZ ALDECOA,
Ibone
INIGO GONZALEZ
ORAINDI / Q. VAN ERP

TRUEBA POLANCO,
Estibaliz

INMACULADA POLANCO

VILLA / Y.ARAGON

RODRIGALVAREZ
MOR, Maria
ROSANA MOR AMAT /
NONE

International
Schools

L.D.N.

234166

147718

133195

192953

87392

124646

167223

247273

160677

95327

@ UNIVERSIDAD
Est. 1892 A/ CAMILO JOSE CELA
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UCJC

SPORTS CLUB
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